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 EPIC Holiday 'Cross 2013  
Part of Series60CX 2013   

December 1st, 2013 
Location: Epic Bike and Sport in The Village at Burlington Creek 

 
  Race 

Race Start 
Time 

Race 
Duration 

Entry 
Fee 

 
Prize List 

 
Places 

Course Open for Warm Up 8:00 am – 10:15am 
Men Masters 40+ 10:30 am 45 min $25 Merchandise 3 
Men Masters 50+ 10:30 am 45 min $25 Merchandise 3 
Men Masters 60+ 10:30 am 45 min $25 Merchandise 3 
Women 1/2 
Women 3 

11:30 am 
11:30 am 

35 min 
35 min 

$25 
$25 

$100 (50, 30, 20) 
Merchandise 

3 
3 

Women Masters 40+ 11:30am 35 min $25 Merchandise 3 
Women Masters 50+ 11:30 am 35 min $25 Merchandise 3 
Women Masters 60+  
Women Masters 65+ 
 

11:30 am 35 min $25 Merchandise 
Merchandise 
 

3 
3 
 

Women Category 4 
 

11:30 am 35 min $25 Merchandise 3 

 
USAC Youth (6-9) 
2 year categories 

12:15pm One Lap Free Merchandise 3 

USAC Junior Men (10-18) 
 2 year categories 

12:30 pm 30 min. Free Merchandise 3 

USAC Junior Women (10-18) 
2 year categories 

12:30 pm 30 min. Free Merchandise 3 

Men’s  1/2 1:30 pm 50 min $25 $100 (50, 30, 20) 3 
Men Category 3 1:30 pm 50 min $25 Merchandise 3 
Men Category 4 
Men Category 5 

2:30 pm 
2:30pm 

30 min 
30 min 

$25 
$25 

Merchandise 
Merchandise 

3 
3 

Singlespeed  2:30 pm 30 min. $25 Merchandise 3 
 
Second race on the same day: $10. Junior entry fees sponsored by the Keen Wealth Management Group 
of Wells Fargo Advisors & the KCA. 
  
USAC license required for all riders. One-day licenses available for $10.00. Events are held rain or shine. CPSC 
approved helmets required any time you are on a moving bicycle. Mountain bikes are fine with no bar ends. Warm 
up permitted only during designated times. Violation may result in relegation.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
 
           
    

                                                              
 

Race held under USA Cycling Event Permit 2012-4029 
Host Clubs Slimenundgrossen and Epic Cycling Team support the KCA and will donate $1.00 of every entry fee  

From 1-435 (West Side of KC) take Hwy 45 
East to Epic Bike and Sport. From  I-29 take 
NW 64th St West.  Epic Bike and Sport 
              6000 NW 63rd Terrace 64151 
     
     
     
   

Race Day Registration  
Race day registration opens at 8:30am. Registration for 
each event closes 30 min. before posted race start time.  
 

                               Get the latest race updates: 
www.localcycling.com 
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