



presented by Localcycling.com

EPIC Holiday 'Cross 2013

Part of Series60CX 2013

December 1st, 2013

Location: Epic Bike and Sport in The Village at Burlington Creek

Race	Race Start Time	Race Duration	Entry Fee	Prize List	Places
Course Open for Warm Up 8:00 am – 10:15am					
Men Masters 40+	10:30 am	45 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Men Masters 50+	10:30 am	45 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Men Masters 60+	10:30 am	45 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Women 1/2	11:30 am	35 min	\$25	\$100 (50, 30, 20)	3
Women 3	11:30 am	35 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Women Masters 40+	11:30am	35 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Women Masters 50+	11:30 am	35 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Women Masters 60+	11:30 am	35 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Women Masters 65+				Merchandise	3
Women Category 4	11:30 am	35 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
USAC Youth (6-9) 2 year categories	12:15pm	One Lap	Free	Merchandise	3
USAC Junior Men (10-18) 2 year categories	12:30 pm	30 min.	Free	Merchandise	3
USAC Junior Women (10-18) 2 year categories	12:30 pm	30 min.	Free	Merchandise	3
Men's 1/2	1:30 pm	50 min	\$25	\$100 (50, 30, 20)	3
Men Category 3	1:30 pm	50 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Men Category 4	2:30 pm	30 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Men Category 5	2:30pm	30 min	\$25	Merchandise	3
Singlespeed	2:30 pm	30 min.	\$25	Merchandise	3

Second race on the same day: \$10. Junior entry fees sponsored by the Keen Wealth Management Group of Wells Fargo Advisors & the KCA.

USAC license required for all riders. One-day licenses available for \$10.00. Events are held rain or shine. CPSC approved helmets required any time you are on a moving bicycle. Mountain bikes are fine with no bar ends. Warm up permitted only during designated times. Violation may result in relegation.

Race Day Registration
Race day registration opens at 8:30am. Registration for each event closes 30 min. before posted race start time.

From I-435 (West Side of KC) take Hwy 45 East to Epic Bike and Sport. From I-29 take NW 64th St West. Epic Bike and Sport
6000 NW 63rd Terrace 64151

Get the latest race updates:
www.localcycling.com



Race held under USA Cycling Event Permit 2012-4029
Host Clubs Slimenundgrossen and Epic Cycling Team support the KCA and will donate \$1.00 of every entry fee